PART #
JOB NAME
TYPE
LINEAR STRIP FIXTURE
12.03.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
1

B-LS-4FT
3.0"
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT GENERATION LENGTH WATTAGE CCT FUNCTION SENSOR EMG
RP B-LS G2 WC
2FT
4FT
25W
30W
40K = 4000K WC = FLEXWATT +
FLEXCOLOR
-OCC
-OCBT
-BT
EMG = EMG BATTERY
BACKUP (4FT
FIXTURE ONLY)
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER   RP-B-LS-G2-4FT-30W-40K-WC
3.0"
24"
3.3"
B-LS-2FT
CONTROL OPTIONS
SIMPLE LIGHTING CONTROL NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROLS
-OCC
MICROWAVE AND DAYLIGHT
HARVESTING OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE
-OCBT
SILVAIR-READY BLUETOOTH
MICROWAVE OCCUPANCY SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE & SILVAIR APP
IR REMOTE SETS SENSOR RANGE ONLY
-BT
SILVAIR-READY BLUETOOTH
NODE W/ EXTERNAL ANTENNA
SILVAIR APP
NLC LISTED
Light Efficient Design/RemPhos has partnered with Silvair to offer fixtures & retrofits w/ a wireless Bluetooth-mesh eco-system. Silvair is listed
on the DLC NLC QPL certified to Technical Requirements Version 5.1. Our Silvair controls meet all eligibility criteria of integral, fixture-mounted,
addressable sensors with motion and photocell/ambient light-sensing capabilities, along with embedded programming that can be configured and
networked. System can control motion response, illumination levels, and scheduling.
DLC INFORMATION - LINEAR AMBIENT (DIRECT LINEAR AMBIENT LUMINAIRES)
PART # DLC CODE DLC WATTAGE CCT TOTAL LUMENS
RP-B-LS-G2-2FT-[15,20,25]W-XXK-[WC,W,C]-[OCC,BT,OMWBT,PIR,OCRF,blank]-[BAA,AA,blank] S-BTOAGR 15/20/25W 35/40/50K 3273
RP-B-LS-G2-4FT-[25.30,40]W-XXK-[WC,W,C]-[OCC,BT,OMWBT,PIR,OCRF,blank]-[EMX,blank]-[BAA,AA,blank] S-3XQ6B5 20/30/40W 35/40/50K 5275
 STANDARD      PREMIUM
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
12.03.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
3
ACCESSORIES
PART # UPC DESCRIPTION
CONTINUOUS RUN SURFACE/CEILING MOUNTING KIT
RP-B-LS-G2-CR-SM2FT/4FT 844006091088
USE TO CREATE STRONG AND STRAIGHT JUNCTIONS BETWEEN TWO
SURFACE/CEILING MOUNTED FIXTURES.
INCLUDES IN-LINE BRACKET, AC WIRING, WIRE NUTS
CONTINUOUS RUN SUSPENSION MOUNTING KIT
RP-B-LS-G2-CR-SPND2FT/4FT 844006061463
USE TO CREATE STRONG AND STRAIGHT JUNCTIONS BETWEEN TWO
SUSPENDED FIXTURES.
INCLUDES 4FT AIRCRAFT CABLE (2X), CEILING ANCHORS, IN-LINE
BRACKET, AC WIRING, WIRE NUTS.
SINGLE FIXTURE SUSPENSION KIT
RP-B-LS-G2-SUSPENDED KIT-
SINGLE-2FT/4FT
844006061418
USE TO SUSPEND ONE FIXTURE FROM THE CEILING.
INCLUDES 4FT AIRCRAFT CABLE (2X), CEILING ANCHORS.
ACCESSORIES
12.03.25 Information is subject to change without notice.